Schedule "A" to By-Law #08-2025 - Ford Municipal Drain 2024 Actual Costs

Ford Municipal Drain 2024
Municipality of South Huron
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TOTAL ACTUAL ASSESSMENT

Special
Assessment
Lot or Part Con. Landowner Roll No. (Sec. 26)
Stephen Ward
Spt. Lot 21 9 Ford Agra Ltd. 9-024
Npt.21&22 9 C.&R.Neeb 9-025
Lot 21 10 Ford Agra Ltd. 10-25
* NextEra Wind Turbines $3,000
Total Assessment on Lands $3,000
Huron Street Municipality of South Huron
Total Assessment on Roads
Total Actual Assessment on Lands and Roads
Ford Municipal Drain 2024 $3,000

NOTES:

1. * Denotes lands not eligible for ADIP grants.

2. The NET ASSESSMENT is the total estimated assessment less a
one-third (1/3) Provincial grant, and allowances, if applicable.

3. The NET ASSESSMENT is provided for information purposes only.

Total

Estimated

$44,821
$28,591
$21,948
$3,000
$98,360
$26,240
$26,240

$124,600

Total Actual
Assessment Assessment

$42,445.13
$27,075.45
$20,784.58
$2,770.00
$93,075.16
$24,849.07
$24,849.07

$117,924.23 $30,101.72

Less
1/3 Gov't
Grant

$14,148.38
$9,025.15
$6,928.19

$30,101.72

Less

Net

Allowances Assessment

$6,975
$500
$7,130

$14,605

$14,605

$21,321.75
$17,550.30
$6,726.39
$2,770.00
$48,368.44
$24,849.07
$24,849.07

$73,217.51



