

TOTAL ACTUAL ASSESSMENT									
Lot or Part	Con.	Landowner	Roll No.	Special Assessment (Sec. 26)	Total Estimated Assessment	Total Actual Assessment	Less 1/3 Gov't Grant	Less Allowances	Net Assessment
Stephen Ward									
Spt. Lot 21	9	Ford Agra Ltd.	9-024		\$44,821	\$42 <i>,</i> 445.13	\$14,148.38	\$6,975	\$21,321.75
Npt. 21 & 22	9	C. & R. Neeb	9-025		\$28,591	\$27 <i>,</i> 075.45	\$9,025.15	\$500	\$17,550.30
Lot 21	10	Ford Agra Ltd.	10-25		\$21,948	\$20,784.58	\$6,928.19	\$7,130	\$6,726.39
*		NextEra Wind Turbines		\$3,000	\$3,000	\$2,770.00			\$2,770.00
Total Assessment on Lands				\$3,000	\$98,360	\$93 <i>,</i> 075.16	\$30,101.72	\$14,605	\$48,368.44
Huron Street Municipality of South Huron					\$26,240	\$24,849.07			\$24,849.07
Total Assessment on Roads					\$26,240	\$24,849.07			\$24,849.07
Total Actual Assessment on Lands and Roads									
Ford Municipal Drain 2024				\$3,000	\$124,600	\$117,924.23	\$30,101.72	\$14,605	\$73,217.51
NOTES:									

1. * Denotes lands not eligible for ADIP grants.

2. The NET ASSESSMENT is the total estimated assessment less a one-third (1/3) Provincial grant, and allowances, if applicable.

3. The NET ASSESSMENT is provided for information purposes only.